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Phoenix USA RV began in 1996 with a desire to provide the most innovative RV
possible. Recognizing the need for a motor home that is a little bigger than a
traditional class B — The Phoenix Cruiser was carefully engineered so you can enjoy
the ride as much as the destination!

With spacious interiors that include a full kitchen and dry bath with designated
shower in every motor home, you will enjoy all the amenities that an experienced RVer
would demand. Memories do not begin at the destination, they are made along the
way. Give yourself the absolute freedom to make
each day your own adventure on the road or in the

campsite with your new Phoenix Cruiser!




2552 with Sinatra Interior, Natural Hickory Cabinets and Hickory Flooring,




Phoenix Cruiser 2552

The Phoenix Cruiser Rear Bath floorplan offers multiple bedding configuration
options. Choose either 2 traditional twins or add the electric bed option to extend
one to a double or to extend both to meet in the middle to create a roomy king
sleeping area. In the living area, the electric sofa easily converts to reclining
loungers for optimal tv viewing and relaxation, as well as a full double bed when
the day is over. The full size rear bath comes complete with double door wardrobe.
Photos here show the floorplan with the optional Euro Chair in lieu of the optional
full wall cabinet. A new option available on all floorplans is the Sanimarin 4
Macerator toilet, developed with the aim of ensuring the same comfortable use on

the road as you would have at home.

Electric sofa extended to full size bed



To the right is the standard genuine
leather dual power seat sleeper sofa.
Above is the optional leather dinette with
drawer storage. The dinette features the

dream dinette mechanism that will easily

convert to a bed. This dinette option is ’

available on the 2552 and 2351D.

2552 with Sinatra Interior, Silver Mist Cabinets and Hickory Flooring,




The 2400, as shown here, offers a generous amount of storage that is unique to a unit of this size.

2400 shown here with Classic Greystone Interior, Hickory Cabinets and Silver Mist Flooring

Phoenix Cruiser 2100 / 2400

The 2100/ 2400 floorplans are compact & easily maneuverable. With lengths

22-24 feet, you will be comfortable driving in the city as well as cruising the
countryside. With all the comforts of home, every Phoenix Cruiser includes
a full kitchen & dry bath! This is a popular floorplan for the optional Quigley

4x4 conversion.




2351D with Viccaro Interior, Silver Mist Cabinets and Nordic White Flooring,

Phoenix Cruiser 2351D

This Slide-Out Queen Bed floorplan has two slide outs that provide a
comfortable living space while maintaining a footprint of less than 26'.
This floorplan features the Truma Combi, providing a furnace and water
heater in one appliance, saving space and weight

in your coach.

Optional Visionary Sleeper sofa

Shown with 60x72 bed, Extended length (60x74) mattress also available.



Exterior Features

All windows and other openings in the side-

walls are framed with tubular aluminum Optional Fan covers

Aerodynamic body styling with

Frameless automotive style Dual contoured sidewalls and roof

Pane windows with awning type

Fiberglass one-piece
crank open glass with deep tint.

walkable roof Wineguard 360- TV, FM Radio &

Int t deabl
LED Patio light niernet upgradeabie

Diamond shield installed on critical
areas on painted surfaces

Vacuum-bonded & insulated
sidewalls, roof and floor

LED lighting on all exterior lights

Molded gel-coated

fiberglass rear cap Molded gel-coated

fiberglass front cap

1 %" thick sidewalls and rear
wall with aluminum cage

Smooth gel-coat
fiberglass exterior

Optional HWH Phoenix USA, Inc.
Rear Trunk i wheel covers
Leveling Jacks Body contoured entry door
Slam latch baggage doors with deadbolt lock stainless

Multiple paint schemes
Block foam insulation is laminated
inside the walls, roof, and floor Steel framed coach door and Power Step Weather shielded fiberglass
slide out openings running boards

Slide-out storage with 200 lbs.
Capacity and folding shelf (n/a
2400 & 2100)

Under unit storage

Laminated side wall built on top
of the floor for uncompromising Sanicon Turbo Macerator System
support and strength. *Sanimarin 4 Macerator toilet also available



Features

Cab Area & Chassis

Ford E450 Chassis w/7.3 L V8 engine

Driver Assist Technology Package - Includes
Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB), Dis-
tance Alert/Distance Indication, Post-Colli-
sion Braking, Adaptive Cruise Control, Lane
Departure Warning, Driver Alert System and
Auto-High Beam Control

Upgraded Electronic Dash Message Center

Upgraded Steering Wheel Control Cluster

Extra Heavy Duty Dual Alternator

6 speed transmission

4.56 axle ratio

Limited Slip Differential SFX

Front Cab A/C

Garmin In-dash Navigation / Infotainment
System

Driver and passenger front air bags

Power windows and locks

Remote Keyless entry

Tilt steering wheel

Tow — Haul mode

Heated Remote Mirrors

Cab Privacy Curtain

Custom genuine leather memory foam driver &
passenger seats

6 Way Power Front Drivers Seat

Swivel front passenger seat

(Standard on 2551 & larger)

Adjustable seat belts with shoulder strap

Chassis battery charger switch

2 map lights

Aux. Input for stereo

3-12 Volt charger ports

Glove box and center console storage

Drink holders

Extra insulated Cab floor

Carbon Fiber Dash

55 gal fuel tank

Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Interior Features

Multiple Decor Options

Solid Wood Cabinet Doors and Drawer fronts

Day & Night slow rise shades

Coordinated Decorative Valance

Solid surface counter tops with storage pocket
for sink covers & counter top extension

Solid Wood Tabletops

Full Extension drawers w/ ball bearing glides

Undermount stainless-steel kitchen sink w/ cover

Pull out kitchen faucet with sprayer

2 burner European range

30" Residential Convection Microwave Oven

Congoleum Brand Luxury Vinyl Flooring

LED Lighting on all interior lights

Genuine leather furniture

Memory foam seat cushions and mattress

Mattress Covers

Adjustable reading lights

LPG and CO detector smoke detector

Fire extinguisher

Porcelain foot pedal flush toilet - most models

Hand Sprayer at Toilet

12v high capacity on demand water pump

32" HD Smart TV

Surround Sound W/Blue-ray DVD Player

Spacious Wardrobe Closet

Adjustable Shelves Shirt Closet

Powertwin Sliding Bed Driver Side (2552, 3100
Only)

Powertwin Sliding Bed Passenger Side (2552,
3100 Only)

Fantastic Fans

Exterior

Full Body Paint

Diamond Shield w/ Lifetime Warranty on critical
areas on forward facing painted surfaces

Custom Length Awning w/Wind Sensor

Weather shielded fiberglass running boards

Electric Step

Lighted Entry Grab Handle

Class 3 Hitch

Rear skid rollers

Slam latch baggage doors

Phoenix USA, Inc. Wheel Covers

Phoenix USA, Inc. Valve Extensions

Chrome patio light

Porch Light Service Area

Hide-away retractable screen door

Body contoured entry door w/ stainless deadbolt

Chrome front bumper and grill

Slide-out storage drawer with 200 |bs. Capacity,
(n/a 2400 & 2100)

Insulated Coach Windows with deep tint

TV antenna & Booster

Fully Automatic Leveling Jacks

Roof Vent in Front

Gas Grill Hook-Up w/ Quick Disconnect

Electrical & Water

Generator w/ Auto Start

Heating/Appliance
Large double door refrigerator w/adjustable
shelving
30,000 BTU LP furnace w/electronic ignition
(all floorplans except 2351D)
6-gal DSI gas/electric water heater w/electron-
ic ignition (all floorplans except 2351D)
Truma Combi (2351D only) furnace/water heat-
er

Water distribution panel: City water, tank fill, tank
use, and winterize

2nd fresh water fill with locking door-pass (n/a
on 2351D)

Water heater by-pass

Enclosed low point drain valves for fresh water

Outside shower

Heated black and grey water holding tanks

Black and grey water tank flush system

Systems monitor panel for Tank, Battery and LP
Levels

30-amp 25 ft long detachable power cord

2000-watt inverter

Battery disconnect switch

110 volt outside receptacles with GFI

2) 6-volt, deep cycle house batteries
w/ slide out tray

Cable TV hook up

15,000 BTU Roof A/C with Heat Pump

3 locations for fresh water pump switch

Electric operated dump valves

Turbo Macerator system for black and grey water
disposal, with a 3-inch gravity disposal auxilia-
ry back-up (insulated w/heat pad)

110v/USB Access Grommets in cabinet over
bed

USB Ports in overhead above Sofa or Dinette

Surge Protector w/Regulator

Pop-up electric outlet with 2 USB ports

Popular Options

Sanmarin4 Macerating toilet

19" LED TV with DVD (Bedroom)

2nd Back-up monitor mounted above windshield

6-way power seats on passenger seat

Passenger swivel seat (Standard on 2552 & Up;
n/a on 2100)

4x4 w/ Double Entry Step (2552 or smaller)

MorRyde Suspension (n/a on 2100)

Liquid Springs (n/a 3100, 2910D, 2910T)

Note: Due to ongoing supply constraints, some Ford E450 or Phoenix Cruiser features listed may not be available on all chassis or coaches.

Rear Cap W/ Spare Tire
Pass Wall TV Cabinet (limited models)
50 Amp Svc, w/ 2nd 15,000 Btu Ac
& Heat Pump
Heated Cab Seats Driver & Passenger
Truma Aqua Go Instant Water Heater (limited
models)

Trogan AGM Batteries
Battleborn Lithium Battery Package

W/2 Bbgc2 12v Lifep04 Batteries

1 Solar Charger Controller, 1 Monitor
Rear Docking Lights
Magna Shades - Cab Windows
Wi-Fi Extender
Cell Phone Power Booster
Premium Bedding Package
Window Tint in Cab
Safe T Plus
Solar Panels (up to 2 depending on floorplan)
In Motion Satellite Dish
Ultra Breeze Vent Covers
Seelevel Tank Monitor Upgrade
2351D Extended Mattress 60 x 74

The Truma AquaGo instant water heater
supplies hot water reliably around-the-
clock for showering, rinsing, and hand
washing. It is an available option on
several Phoenix Cruiser Floorplans



Interior Features

The Phoenix Cruiser is appointed with only the highest quality features and materials. Shown below is just a sampling of some

of the standards and options available. *Floorplan standards and options vary, please speak to your Phoenix USA representative

=

Garmin Veio Dock Infotainment System Day Night Shades Solara Smart Power Awning Arm

to learn more about what is available for your floorplan.

Ford Upgraded Steering Wheel Auto Gen Start Free standing table on floorplans
Control Cluster without a dinette

Lo L
Optional Saniflo Macerator Toilet* Solid Wood Door & Under twin storage option* Norcold 2 way refrigerator* Large Drawer Pantry*
Drawer Construction*



Electric Reclining Sleeper Sofa, Optional Swivel Passenger Seat &
Standard w/specific floorplans Optional Cabinet with Laptop Table

Storage Cubby for sink covers

Solid surface counter tops with sink covers 2 Burner European Stainless Steel Range Oversized stainless-steel kitchen sink



Decor and Paint Options

Phoenix Cruiser is pleased to offer the most up to date
decor and exterior paint options. With four interior color
combinations, you can choose your favorite cabinet, flooring,
fabric or leather and solid surface counter tops to make this

coach truly your own.

Solid Surface Options

Ash (Sinatra & Viccaro) Potenza (Mirstone & Alfaro)

Sinatra Viccaro

Congoleum Luxury Vinyl Flooring Standard Traditional Raised Panel or Optional Shaker Style, Each Style Available In 3 Colors Shown Below

Nordic White Hickory Harbor Light

Hickory (Shaker) Sunset Maple (Raised Panel) Silver Mist (Raised Panel)



After deciding on the interior that suits your lifestyle, pick an exterior graphic or paint combination.

The Phoenix Cruiser exterior comes standard with white gelcoat fiberglass and partial vinyl graphics. You may
also choose optional paint, available in either full body or lower body applications, to enhance your travel
experience. Our full body paint process is three color, wet sanded, buffed and clear coated to perfection.
Diamond Shield is standard on all forward facing painted areas so you will enjoy a beautiful Phoenix Cruiser for
years to come. You may even choose your own custom paint color combination to fit our design pattern to truly

individualize your Phoenix Cruiser!

Scarlet Full Body Paint Steel Blue Full Body Paint Greystone Full Body Paint

The information printed in this brochure is based upon the latest product information available at the time of printing. Phoenix USA RV Inc. reserves the right to make changes at any time to prices, colors, materials, equipment,
specifications and models, and to discontinue models without notice or obligation. All specification are approximate and dimensions are nominal. Text may mention optional equipment which may not be included as a standard item
in your model of choice. Photographs and lllustrations may also show optional equipment available at additional cost or that may no longer be available. Printed samples may vary in color from the actual material. For truest represen-
tation please reference actual material samples.



Optional Dinette
(no pantry)
for 2351, 2351D & 2552

2910D

2400 2910T




Specifications

Chassis
Engine
Axle Ratio
Wheel Base
Transmission
GVWR (lbs)

GAWR Front
(Ibs)

GAWR Rear
(Ibs)

GCWR (lbs)
Dual Wheels
Tires

4-Wheel ABS
Disk Brakes

Ext Length w/o
Ladder

Ext Height
with A/C

Exterior Width
Interior Height

Fuel Capacity
(gal)
Fresh Water
Capacity
Waste Water
Capacity
Gray Water
Capacity

L.P. Gas Tank
(Ibs)

Chassis
Warranty

2100
E-450
7.3,V-8
4.56
138"
6 Speed
14,500
5,000

9,600

22,000
Yes
L T225/75R16

Yes

21/7"

10"1"

93"
64"
55

31

255

35

42

36,000 mi/3yr

2351
E-450
7.3,V-8
4.56
170"
6 Speed
14,500
5,000

9,600

22,000
Yes
L T225/75R16

Yes
24'"11"
101"

93"
64"
55

46
19
35
42

36,000 mi/3yr

2351D
E-450
7.3,V-8
4.56
182"
6 Speed
14,500
5,000

9,600

22,000
Yes
LT225/75R16
Yes

25'11"

101"

93"
64"
55

40

19

35

42

36,000 mi/3yr

2400
E-450
7.3,V-8
4.56
164"
6 Speed
14,500
5,000

9,600

22,000
Yes
L T225/75R16

Yes
24'1"
101"

93"
64"
55

31
19
35
42

36,000 mi/3yr

2552
E-450
7.3,V-8
4.56
206"

6 Speed
14,500
5,000

9,600

22,000
Yes
L T225/75R16

Yes
27'10"
101"

93"
64"
55

46
35
19

42

36,000 mi/3yr

2910D
E-450
7.3,V-8
4.56
220"
6 Speed
14,500
5,000

9,600

22,000
Yes
LT225/75R16

Yes

30"10”

101"

93"
64"
55

47

19.5

35

42

36,000 mi/3yr

2910T
E-450
7.3,V-8
4.56
220"
6 Speed
14,500
5,000

9,600

22,000
Yes
LT225/75R16

Yes
3010"
101"

93"
64"
55

47
19.5

35

42

36,000 mi/3yr

3100
E-450
7.3,V-8
4.56
218"
6 Speed
14,500
5,000

9,600

22,000
Yes
LT225/75R16

Yes
3010"
101"

93"
64"
55

46
35
19
42

36,000 mi/3yr

The information printed in this brochure is based upon the latest product information available at the time of printing. *Fresh water capacity includes hot water heater tank capacity and may vary due to hot water heater options.



7))
Z/

Phoenix USA RV has been creating high-quality B+ motorhomes,
and satisfied long-term owners since 1996 in Elkhart, IN. We've
been offering the ultimate in affordable luxury.

With nearly three decades of experience & customer
satisfaction, we can assure you we'll be there for you after the
sale. Our onsite service capability is second to none.

Want to see for yourself? Visit the factory for a tour to see first
hand the attention to quality and detail that goes into every
Phoenix Cruiser motor home.

Visit our owners’ forum (www.phoenixusarv.com/community) to
read what others have to say. Take a look at some of our Phoenix
Cruiser owner testimonials and visit with our customers on the
road, adventuring everywhere!

[ia]

*Lpnqiolglx USA RV

ELKHART
Colton RV & Marine Colton RV
3122 Niagara Falls Blvd. 489 Bushkill Plaza LN #9665
North Tonawanda, NY 14120 Wind Gap, PA 18091
(716) 694-0188 (610) 863-5239
www.ColtonRV.com www.ColtonRV.com
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www.phoenixusarv.com ® 3504 Cooper Drive, Elkhart, IN 46514 e Sales: 877-754-8535 e sales@phoenixusarv.com
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https://www.coltonrv.com/rv-search

