



Phoenix USA RV began in 1996 with a desire to provide the most innovative RV possible. Recognizing the need for a motor home that is a little bigger than a traditional class B – The Phoenix Cruiser was carefully engineered so you can enjoy the ride as much as the destination!

With spacious interiors that include a full kitchen and dry bath with designated shower in every motor home, you will enjoy all the amenities that an experienced RVer would demand. Memories do not begin at the destination, they are made along the

way. Give yourself the absolute freedom to make each day your own adventure on the road or in the campsite with your new Phoenix Cruiser!





2552 with Sinatra Interior, Natural Hickory Cabinets and Hickory Flooring,













Phoenix Cruiser 2552

The Phoenix Cruiser Rear Bath floorplan offers multiple bedding configuration options. Choose either 2 traditional twins or add the electric bed option to extend one to a double or to extend both to meet in the middle to create a roomy king sleeping area. In the living area, the electric sofa easily converts to reclining loungers for optimal tv viewing and relaxation, as well as a full double bed when the day is over. The full size rear bath comes complete with double door wardrobe. Photos here show the floorplan with the optional Euro Chair in lieu of the optional full wall cabinet. A new option available on all floorplans is the Sanimarin 4 Macerator toilet, developed with the aim of ensuring the same comfortable use on the road as you would have at home.

Electric sofa extended to full size bed





To the right is the standard genuine leather dual power seat sleeper sofa. Above is the optional leather dinette with drawer storage. The dinette features the dream dinette mechanism that will easily convert to a bed. This dinette option is available on the 2552 and 2351D.



2552 with Sinatra Interior, Silver Mist Cabinets and Hickory Flooring,







2400 shown here with Classic Greystone Interior, Hickory Cabinets and Silver Mist Flooring

Phoenix Cruiser 2100 / 2400

The 2100/2400 floorplans are compact & easily maneuverable. With lengths 22-24 feet, you will be comfortable driving in the city as well as cruising the countryside. With all the comforts of home, every Phoenix Cruiser includes a full kitchen & dry bath! This is a popular floorplan for the optional Quigley 4x4 conversion.

The 2400, as shown here, offers a generous amount of storage that is unique to a unit of this size.



2351D with Viccaro Interior, Silver Mist Cabinets and Nordic White Flooring,

Phoenix Cruiser 2351D

This Slide-Out Queen Bed floorplan has two slide outs that provide a comfortable living space while maintaining a footprint of less than 26'. This floorplan features the Truma Combi, providing a furnace and water heater in one appliance, saving space and weight in your coach.





Optional Visionary Sleeper sofa





Shown with 60x72 bed, Extended length (60x74) mattress also available.

Exterior Features



Features

Cab Area & Chassis

Ford E450 Chassis w/7.3 L V8 engine Driver Assist Technology Package - Includes Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB), Distance Alert/Distance Indication, Post-Collision Braking, Adaptive Cruise Control, Lane Departure Warning, Driver Alert System and Auto-High Beam Control Upgraded Electronic Dash Message Center Upgraded Steering Wheel Control Cluster Extra Heavy Duty Dual Alternator 6 speed transmission 4.56 axle ratio Limited Slip Differential SFX Front Cab A/C Garmin In-dash Navigation / Infotainment System Driver and passenger front air bags Power windows and locks Remote Keyless entry Tilt steering wheel Tow – Haul mode Heated Remote Mirrors Cab Privacy Curtain Custom genuine leather memory foam driver & passenger seats 6 Way Power Front Drivers Seat Swivel front passenger seat (Standard on 2551 & larger) Adjustable seat belts with shoulder strap Chassis battery charger switch 2 map lights Aux. Input for stereo 3 – 12 Volt charger ports Glove box and center console storage Drink holders Extra insulated Cab floor Carbon Fiber Dash 55 gal fuel tank Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Interior Features

Multiple Decor Options Solid Wood Cabinet Doors and Drawer fronts Day & Night slow rise shades Coordinated Decorative Valance Solid surface counter tops with storage pocket for sink covers & counter top extension Solid Wood Tabletops Full Extension drawers w/ ball bearing glides Undermount stainless-steel kitchen sink w/ cover Pull out kitchen faucet with sprayer

2 burner European range

30" Residential Convection Microwave Oven Congoleum Brand Luxury Vinyl Flooring LED Lighting on all interior lights Genuine leather furniture Memory foam seat cushions and mattress Mattress Covers Adjustable reading lights LPG and CO detector smoke detector Fire extinguisher Porcelain foot pedal flush toilet - most models Hand Sprayer at Toilet 12v high capacity on demand water pump 32" HD Smart TV Surround Sound W/Blue-ray DVD Player Spacious Wardrobe Closet Adjustable Shelves Shirt Closet Powertwin Sliding Bed Driver Side (2552, 3100 Onlv) Powertwin Sliding Bed Passenger Side (2552, 3100 Only) Fantastic Fans

Exterior

Full Body Paint Diamond Shield w/ Lifetime Warranty on critical areas on forward facing painted surfaces Custom Length Awning w/Wind Sensor Weather shielded fiberglass running boards Electric Step Lighted Entry Grab Handle Class 3 Hitch Rear skid rollers Slam latch baggage doors Phoenix USA, Inc. Wheel Covers Phoenix USA, Inc. Valve Extensions Chrome patio light Porch Light Service Area Hide-away retractable screen door Body contoured entry door w/ stainless deadbolt Chrome front bumper and grill Slide-out storage drawer with 200 lbs. Capacity, (n/a 2400 & 2100) Insulated Coach Windows with deep tint TV antenna & Booster Fully Automatic Leveling Jacks Roof Vent in Front Gas Grill Hook-Up w/ Quick Disconnect

Electrical & Water

Generator w/ Auto Start Heating/Appliance Large double door refrigerator w/adjustable shelvina 30,000 BTU LP furnace w/electronic ignition (all floorplans except 2351D) 6-gal DSI gas/electric water heater w/electronic ignition (all floorplans except 2351D) Truma Combi (2351D only) furnace/water heater Water distribution panel: City water, tank fill, tank use, and winterize 2nd fresh water fill with locking door-pass (n/a on 2351D) Water heater by-pass Enclosed low point drain valves for fresh water Outside shower Heated black and grey water holding tanks Black and grey water tank flush system Systems monitor panel for Tank, Battery and LP Levels 30-amp 25 ft long detachable power cord 2000-watt inverter Battery disconnect switch 110 volt outside receptacles with GFI 2) 6-volt, deep cycle house batteries w/ slide out tray Cable TV hook up 15,000 BTU Roof A/C with Heat Pump 3 locations for fresh water pump switch Electric operated dump valves Turbo Macerator system for black and grey water disposal, with a 3-inch gravity disposal auxiliary back-up (insulated w/heat pad) 110v/USB Access Grommets in cabinet over hed USB Ports in overhead above Sofa or Dinette Surge Protector w/Regulator

Pop-up electric outlet with 2 USB ports

Popular Options

Sanmarin4 Macerating toilet 19" LED TV with DVD (Bedroom) 2nd Back-up monitor mounted above windshield 6-way power seats on passenger seat Passenger swivel seat (Standard on 2552 & Up; n/a on 2100) 4x4 w/ Double Entry Step (2552 or smaller) MorRyde Suspension (n/a on 2100) Liquid Springs (n/a 3100, 2910D, 2910T)

Rear Cap W/ Spare Tire Pass Wall TV Cabinet (limited models) 50 Amp Svc, w/ 2nd 15,000 Btu Ac & Heat Pump Heated Cab Seats Driver & Passenger Truma Aqua Go Instant Water Heater (limited models) Trogan AGM Batteries Battleborn Lithium Battery Package W/2 Bbgc2 12v Lifep04 Batteries 1 Solar Charger Controller, 1 Monitor Rear Docking Lights Magna Shades - Cab Windows Wi-Fi Extender Cell Phone Power Booster Premium Bedding Package Window Tint in Cab Safe T Plus Solar Panels (up to 2 depending on floorplan) In Motion Satellite Dish Ultra Breeze Vent Covers SeeLevel Tank Monitor Upgrade 2351D Extended Mattress 60 x 74



The Truma AquaGo instant water heater supplies hot water reliably around-theclock for showering, rinsing, and hand washing. It is an available option on several Phoenix Cruiser Floorplans

Note: Due to ongoing supply constraints, some Ford E450 or Phoenix Cruiser features listed may not be available on all chassis or coaches.

Interior Features

The Phoenix Cruiser is appointed with only the highest quality features and materials. Shown below is just a sampling of some of the standards and options available. *Floorplan standards and options vary, please speak to your Phoenix USA representative to learn more about what is available for your floorplan.



32" LED Smart TV on swivel arm*



Garmin Veio Dock Infotainment System





Day Night Shades

Solara Smart Power Awning Arm



Ford Upgraded Steering Wheel Control Cluster



Solid Wood Door &

Drawer Construction*

Auto Gen Start



t Free standing table on floorplans without a dinette



Under twin storage option*



Norcold 2 way refrigerator*



Large Drawer Pantry*



Optional Saniflo Macerator Toilet*



Optional Sleeper Sofa w/Electric Foot Rest



Electric Reclining Sleeper Sofa, Standard w/specific floorplans



Optional Euro Chair



Optional Swivel Passenger Seat & Optional Cabinet with Laptop Table



Solid surface counter tops with sink covers



2 Burner European Stainless Steel Range



Storage Cubby for sink covers



Oversized stainless-steel kitchen sink

Decor and Paint Options

Fabric and Leather Selections

Phoenix Cruiser is pleased to offer the most up to date decor and exterior paint options. With four interior color combinations, you can choose your favorite cabinet, flooring, fabric or leather and solid surface counter tops to make this coach truly your own.





Mirstone

Alfaro

Solid Surface Options



Ash (Sinatra & Viccaro)

Potenza (Mirstone & Alfaro)





Sinatra

Viccaro

Congoleum Luxury Vinyl Flooring



Hickory

Nordic White

Harbor Light

Standard Traditional Raised Panel or Optional Shaker Style, Each Style Available In 3 Colors Shown Below





Hickory (Shaker)

Sunset Maple (Raised Panel) Silver Mist (Raised Panel)

After deciding on the interior that suits your lifestyle, pick an exterior graphic or paint combination. The Phoenix Cruiser exterior comes standard with white gelcoat fiberglass and partial vinyl graphics. You may also choose optional paint, available in either full body or lower body applications, to enhance your travel experience. Our full body paint process is three color, wet sanded, buffed and clear coated to perfection. Diamond Shield is standard on all forward facing painted areas so you will enjoy a beautiful Phoenix Cruiser for years to come. You may even choose your own custom paint color combination to fit our design pattern to truly individualize your Phoenix Cruiser!



NEW Color and Pattern - Mystic Blue Full Body Paint



Merlot Full Body Paint



Indigo Full Body Paint



Scarlet Full Body Paint



Steel Blue Full Body Paint



Nightscape Full Body Paint



Greystone Full Body Paint

The information printed in this brochure is based upon the latest product information available at the time of printing. Phoenix USA RV Inc. reserves the right to make changes at any time to prices, colors, materials, equipment, specifications and models, and to discontinue models without notice or obligation. All specification are approximate and dimensions are nominal. Text may mention optional equipment which may not be included as a standard item in your model of choice. Photographs and Illustrations may also show optional equipment available at additional cost or that may no longer be available. Printed samples may vary in color from the actual material. For truest representation please reference actual material samples.





Optional Dinette (no pantry) for 2351, 2351D & 2552















2351

Specifications

	2100	2351	2351D	2400	2552	2910D	2910T	3100
Chassis	E-450							
Engine	7.3, V-8							
Axle Ratio	4.56	4.56	4.56	4.56	4.56	4.56	4.56	4.56
Wheel Base	138″	170"	182"	164"	206″	220"	220"	218″
Transmission	6 Speed							
GVWR (lbs)	14,500	14,500	14,500	14,500	14,500	14,500	14,500	14,500
GAWR Front (lbs)	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
GAWR Rear (lbs)	9,600	9,600	9,600	9,600	9,600	9,600	9,600	9,600
GCWR (lbs)	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000	22,000
Dual Wheels	Yes							
Tires	LT225/75R16							
4-Wheel ABS Disk Brakes	Yes							
Ext Length w/o Ladder	21'7"	24'11"	25'11"	24'1"	27'10"	30'10"	30'10"	30'10"
Ext Height with A/C	10'1"	10'1"	10′1″	10'1"	10′1″	10′1″	10′1″	10′1″
Exterior Width	93″	93″	93″	93″	93"	93″	93"	93″
Interior Height	6'4"	6'4"	6'4"	6'4"	6'4"	6'4"	6'4"	6'4"
Fuel Capacity (gal)	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55
Fresh Water Capacity	31	46	40	31	46	47	47	46
Waste Water Capacity	25.5	19	19	19	35	19.5	19.5	35
Gray Water Capacity	35	35	35	35	19	35	35	19
L.P. Gas Tank (lbs)	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42
Chassis Warranty	36,000 mi/3yr							

The information printed in this brochure is based upon the latest product information available at the time of printing. *Fresh water capacity includes hot water heater tank capacity and may vary due to hot water heater options.



Phoenix USA RV has been creating high-quality B+ motorhomes, and satisfied long-term owners since 1996 in Elkhart, IN. We've been offering the ultimate in affordable luxury.

With nearly three decades of experience & customer satisfaction, we can assure you we'll be there for you after the sale. Our onsite service capability is second to none.

Want to see for yourself? Visit the factory for a tour to see first hand the attention to quality and detail that goes into every Phoenix Cruiser motor home.

Visit our owners' forum (www.phoenixusarv.com/community) to read what others have to say. Take a look at some of our Phoenix Cruiser owner testimonials and visit with our customers on the road, adventuring everywhere!





Colton RV & Marine 3122 Niagara Falls Blvd. North Tonawanda, NY 14120 (716) 694-0188 www.ColtonRV.com Colton RV 489 Bushkill Plaza LN #9665 Wind Gap, PA 18091 (610) 863-5239 www.ColtonRV.com



